Wirttembergische Rangliste: 2017

discipline gender
Karde Kvinner
yob rankingtype
1998 - 2003 Rolling (1:1)
T1 30.09.2017 U20

T2 14.10.2017 U20

T3 18.11.2017 U20

T4 02.12.2017 U20

T5 16.12.2017 U20

T6 03.02.2018 U20

T7 12.05.2018 U20

T8 16.06.2018 U20

rank points initial name

ageclass category
u20 Individuell
nationtype samepoints

LicNation-only

nation clubs

best result by group

calculated-on
10.09.2018. 15:36
transferred points

yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8

00~NO O~ WNBRE

810
520
320
180
180
170
94
93
93
58
53
34
26
13

0 HANSCHKE Amelie GER

MAYER Lea
MAYR Franziska
LOH Pauline
HEINZ Vanessa
TEUBER Carolin
GREUL Kerstin
HANDLER Anja
CARDUCCI Lilia
HILBRIG Viktoria
BUHNER Theres
ZITTEL Alla
ALBRECHT Giuli
THRUM Lea

OO0 0000000000 Oo

all-assigned-competitions

title

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
a GER
GER
a GER

WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB
WU TSF Ditzingen

WU TSF Ditzingen

WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB
WU SV Boblingen

WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB

1998 60 420

2000 80 120 160 20 (20) (20)
1999 (10) 60 (10) 120 60 20

GER

city

nation date

WU TSF Ditzingen

ageclass group pointrule

200130 60 80

200030 60 60

2001 80 10

2002 60 30 4
2001 30 30 3
1999 30 30 3
200010 30 8
1999 10 30 3
200310 10 4
200310 6
2000 3

60 (20) 240 (6)30

140

60
10
30
80

30
30
10
10
10
10
10

replaced deleted

10

Wirttembergische
Meisterschaft

Deutsche
Meisterschaft
Nord-Ostsee-Pokal
Uhlmann-Cup
Trophae der
Friedensstadt
Osnabriick
Challenge Dr. Emile
Gretsch / Colette
Flesch

Ciudad de Burgos
Grand Prix Bratislava
Landesmeisterschaft
Baden Nord —
Wirttemberg
Deutsche
Meisterschaft

Schwenningen GER

Leverkusen

GER

Bad Segeberg GER

Laupheim GER
Osnabriick GER
Luxembourg LUX
Burgos ESP
Bratislava SVK
Heidenheim GER
Leverkusen GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Markus Hartelt - ARGE_Fechten@web.de

04.03.2017 05.03.2017 U20

29.04.2017 30.04.2017 U20

30.09.2017 01.10.2017 U20
14.10.2017 15.10.2017 U20

18.11.2017 19.11.2017 U20

02.12.2017 03.12.2017 U20

16.12.2017 17.12.2017 U20
03.02.2018 04.02.2018 U20

12.05.2018 13.05.2018 U20

16.06.2018 17.06.2018 U20

LV
U17/U20/Aktive 12.05.2018
ohne Hoffnung

DJM 10x

JOB U20 10x
JWC U20 10x

16.06.2018

JQB U20 10x

JWC U20 10x

JWC U20 10x
JWC U20 10x



